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IMPRESSION
Daily Performance Impression

Highest impression per day during the campaign on Tuesday, 19 Aug 2025. With a total of  218.871

09 Aug– 07 Sept 2025

CTVT  - SETIABUDI

No Date Traffic per Day

1 Saturday, 09 Aug 2025 121.320
2 Sunday, 10 Aug 2025 99.428
3 Monday, 11 Aug 2025 183.127
4 Tuesday, 12 Aug 2025 198.526
5 Wednesday, 13 Aug 2025 192.959
6 Thursday, 14 Aug 2025 168.232
7 Friday, 15 Aug 2025 162.282
8 Saturday, 16 Aug 2025 203.397
9 Sunday, 17 Aug 2025 129.189
10 Monday, 18 Aug 2025 181.410
11 Tuesday, 19 Aug 2025 218.871
12 Wednesday, 20 Aug 2025 207.359
13 Thursday, 21 Aug 2025 172.779
14 Friday, 22 Aug 2025 161.452
15 Saturday, 23 Aug 2025 154.367
16 Sunday, 24 Aug 2025 136.553
17 Monday, 25 Aug 2025 175.316
18 Tuesday, 26 Aug 2025 190.655
19 Wednesday, 27 Aug 2025 104.765
20 Thursday, 28 Aug 2025 103.814
21 Friday, 29 Aug 2025 163.320
22 Saturday, 30 Aug 2025 116.166
23 Sunday, 31 Aug 2025 94.315
24 Tuesday, 02 Sept 113.581
25 Wednesday, 03 Sept 2025 128.798
26 Thursday, 04 Sept 2025 107.423
27 Friday, 05 Sept 2025 123.591
28 Saturday, 06 Sept 2025 138.369
29 Sunday, 07 Sept 2025 124.128
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Placing OOH ads at CTVT offers high exposure to professionals and urban audiences, making it ideal for building brand visibility and awareness in a premium, high-
traffic environment.
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IMPRESSION
Daily Performance Impression

Highest impression per day during the campaign on Saturday 16 Aug 2025. With a total of  204.753

CTVT  - BHI

No Date Traffic per Day

1 Saturday, 09 Aug 2025 204.738
2 Sunday, 10 Aug 2025 133.033
3 Monday, 11 Aug 2025 126.829
4 Tuesday, 12 Aug 2025 139.281
5 Wednesday, 13 Aug 2025 131.372
6 Thursday, 14 Aug 2025 132.231
7 Friday, 15 Aug 2025 145.263
8 Saturday, 16 Aug 2025 204.753
9 Sunday, 17 Aug 2025 105.913
10 Monday, 18 Aug 2025 126.430
11 Tuesday, 19 Aug 2025 139.387
12 Wednesday, 20 Aug 2025 131.372
13 Thursday, 21 Aug 2025 137.282
14 Friday, 22 Aug 2025 145.146
15 Saturday, 23 Aug 2025 132.062
16 Sunday, 24 Aug 2025 133.089
17 Monday, 25 Aug 2025 124.620
18 Tuesday, 26 Aug 2025 136.154
19 Wednesday, 27 Aug 2025 93.452
20 Thursday, 28 Aug 2025 89.310
21 Friday, 29 Aug 2025 136.154
22 Saturday, 30 Aug 2025 98.655
23 Sunday, 31 Aug 2025 81.329
24 Tuesday, 02 Sept 99.531
25 Wednesday, 03 Sept 2025 109.398
26 Thursday, 04 Sept 2025 92.173
27 Friday, 05 Sept 2025 99.868
28 Saturday, 06 Sept 2025 117.935
29 Sunday, 07 Sept 2025 109.011
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Bundaran HI is one of Jakarta’s most iconic and busiest landmarks, surrounded by offices, hotels, shopping centers, and major roads. With constant exposure to commuters, 
professionals, and tourists, placing OOH here ensures maximum visibility, premium brand positioning, and strong engagement with a diverse and high-value audience.
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Placing OOH ads at CTVT offers high exposure to professionals and urban audiences, making it ideal for building brand visibility and awareness in a premium, high-
traffic environment.
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Bundaran HI is one of Jakarta’s most iconic and busiest landmarks, surrounded by offices, hotels, shopping centers, and major roads. With constant exposure to commuters, 
professionals, and tourists, placing OOH here ensures maximum visibility, premium brand positioning, and strong engagement with a diverse and high-value audience.
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